Business

1-800-GOT-JUNK?

1-888 TurboHaul

A Better Way Computer Recycling LLC
A-A Recycle & Sand, Inc.

AERC Recycling Solutions (Allentown, PA)

AERC Recycling Solutions (Richmond)

AERC Recycling Solutions (West Melbourne, FL)

Allied Waste (Baltimore Processing Center)
All-Shred, Inc.

AMIT Recycling Solutions, Inc.

Annapolis Office Technologies

Apple Computer, Inc.

Arundel Recycling Center, Inc.

Aspen Street Recycling, Inc.

Athelas National Recovery Institute
Auston Contracting, Inc.

Baltimore County Central Acceptance Facility
Baltimore Recycling Center

Baltimore Scrap Corporatioin

Barnabas Stone Products (Recycled Aggregates, LLC)

Batteries & Bulbs

Battery Solutions, Inc.

March 22, 2025

Address 1

1212 East 25 Street, Lower Level

11071-A Guildford Road

10640 Iron Bridge Road, Suite #1

8217 Baltimore-Annapolis Blvd

2591 Mitchell Avenue
3301 Rosedale Avenue
4317-) Fortune Drive
5800 Chemical Road
4831 Winchester Boulevard
8839 Kelso Drive, Suite E
561 E. Central Ave

1 Infinite Loop

7517 Connelly Drive
1500 Aspen Street

9104 Red Branch Road
1202 Pauls Lane

10320 York Road

1030 Edison Highway
3000 Vera Street

4763 Clifton road

29 East Padonia Road

5900 Brighton Pines Court

2024 Recycling Processor Mailing List

City

Baltimore

Annapolis Junction

Jessup
Pasadena
Allentown
Richmond
West Melbourne
Baltimore
Frederick,
Essex
Edgewater
Cupertino
Hanover
Baltimore
Columbia
Joppa
Cockeysville
Baltimore
Baltimore
Temple Hills
Timonium

Howell

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
PA
VA
FL
MD
MD
MD
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MI

Zip

21218
20701
20794
21122
18103
23230
32904
21226
21703
21221
21037
95014
21076
21226
21045
21085
21030
21213
21226
20784
21093
48843

Phone 1

(800) 468-5865
(301) 931-2293
(410) 381-5588
(410) 437-7718
(610) 797-7608
(804) 550-1762
(321) 952-1516
(410) 727-6161
(301) 874-1480
(443) 393-3371
(443) 336-3018
(408) 996-1010
(410) 761-6595
(410) 960-1279
(410) 964-1241
(410) 335-1016
(410) 887-2000
(410) 534-2990
(410) 355-4455
(240) 788-3620
(410) 628-7999
(800) 852-8127
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Business

Berg Recycling

Best Buy

Bethlehem Apparatus Company

BFI Waste Services, LLC (Hagerstown)
Bikes for the World (project of the Washington Area Bicyclist
BPAI, LLC

Brandywine Enterprises

Broadview Waste Services (BWS Inc.)
Budget Shred

Butler Tree Service, LLC

C.N. Robinson Lighting

Call2Recycle

Cambridge Iron & Metal Company
Canon USA, Inc.

Capitol Asset Recycling, Inc.

Capitol Fiber, Inc.

Caraustar Recycling

Chambersburg Waste Paper, Inc.
Chesapeake Development Unit

CJ Miller, LLC

Clean Earth of Maryland, Inc.

Clean Venture, Inc.

Clinton Metal Company

Clym Environmental Services

March 22, 2025

Address 1

1401 West Hamburg Street
7601 Penn Ave S,

890 Front Street

11710 Green Castle Pike
11720 Parklawn Drive

901 Curtain Avenue

5800 Sheriff Road

7610 Energy Parkway

9475 Gerwig Lane

4039 Tuscarora Road

4318 Washington Boulevard
1000 Parkwood Circle, Suite 200
901 South Kresson Street
One Canon Park

4721 Boston Way, Suite A
6610 Electronic Drive

60 Lockwood Street

2047 Loop Road

713 Dover Road

2803 Dede Road

1469 Oak Ridge Place

2931 Whittington Avenue
7605 Ogden Drive

1539 Tilco Drive

City
Baltimore
Richfield,
Hellerton
Hagerstown
Rockville
Baltimore
Fairmont Heights
Baltimore
Columbia
Point of Rocks
Baltimore
Atlanta
Baltimore
Melville
Lanham
Springfield
Newark
Chambersburg
Easton
Finksburg
Hagerstown
Baltimore
Clinton

Frederick

State
MD
MN
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
GA
MD
NY
MD
VA
NJ
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD

Zip
21230
55423
18055
21740
20852
21218
20743-
21226
21046
21777
21227
30339
21224
11747
20706
22151
07015
17201
21601
21048-
21742
21230
20735
21704

Phone 1

(410) 837-5575
(612) 291-1000
(610) 838-7034
(301) 223-5952
(703) 740-7856
(410) 662-6380
(301) 925-8100

(410) 437-6590 or 800-660-

(888) 747-3356
(301) 607-4541
(410) 242-4172
(877) 723-1297
(410) 327-7867
(631) 330-5000
(877) 247-2616
(703) 658-0200
(973) 465-3900
(717) 264-4890
(410) 822-4122
(410) 833-3780
(301) 791-6220
(410) 368-9170
(301) 297-4696
(800) 289-2324
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Business

Conservit, Inc.

Dart Container Corporation
DC Rock

Dell, Inc.

Delmarva Archive & Shredding, LLC

Dependable Sand, Stone & Recycling, Inc.

Dlubak Glass

Document Management Solutions

Document Shredding Services Directory

Doral Refining Corporation
Eagle Recycling LLC

Eastern Recycling, LLC
Eco-Battery, Inc.

Eco-Shred LLC

Edrich Lumber Company, Inc.
e-End USA

Electronic Recyclers International
Electronic Solution Services
Elkton Recycling, Inc.
Emanuel Tire Company
Encore Recycling

Enviro Pro

Envirolight and Disposal Inc.

EnviroSmart

March 22, 2025

Address 1

18656 Leslie Drive

P O Box 129

1721 South Capitol Street, SW
One Dell Way

926 Eastern Shore Drive
13155 Ocean Gateway
1600 Saxonburg Road
5744-G Industry Lane

P O Box 1508

533 Atlantic Avenue

510 West Road

7616 Canton Center Drive
510 McCormick Drive
5600 Columbia Park Road
9700 Old Court Road
2421 Monocacy Blvd., Unit E
7815 N. Palm Ave.

48 Alco Place

53 Dogwood Road

1300 Moreland Avenue
13211 Konterra Drive
3151 Thornapple Ct.
3200 44th Avenue N.

600 Montour Drive

City
Hagerstown
Federalsburg
Washington
Round Rock
Salisbury
Queen Anne
Natrona Heights
Frederick
Martinsburg
Freeport
Salisbury
Baltimore
Glen Burnie
Cheverly
Baltimore
Frederick
Fresno
Baltimore
Elkton
Baltimore
Laurel
Abingdon

St. Petersburg

Richmond

State
MD
MD
DC
TX
MD
MD
PA
MD
WV
NY
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
FL

VA

Zip
21741-
21632
20003
78682
21801
21657
15065
21704
25402
11520
21801
21224
21061
20785
21244
21701
93711
21227
21921
21216
20707
21009
33714
23236

Phone 1

(301) 791-0100
(410) 479-4800
(202) 554-1259

(410) 219-1142
(410) 822-6363
(724) 224-6611
(301) 846-0707
(855) 740-8881
(800) 645-2794
(410) 677-3777
(410) 477-7500
888-768-2004

(301) 386-3010
(410) 922-5959
(240) 529-1010
800 374-3473

(410) 536-1111
(410) 392-2980

(410) 947-0725

(410) 813-2610 or (301)

(855) 900-8473
(727) 526-8870
(804) 272-3281



Business

EnviroSolutions, Inc.

EPS Industry Alliance

ERC of MD

eRevival, LLC

Everlights, Inc.

Evolve Technologies Corporation

Foam Recycle Center Inc.

Forever Green By Way of Recycling, Inc.

Franks Pallet Services

Freedom Electronics Recycling, Inc
FTK Group, Inc.

Gadget Salvation LLC

Geller Lighting Supply, Inc.
Georgetown Paper Stock of Rockville
Global Resource Recyclers, Inc.
Great Chesapeake Communications
Green Lights Recycling, Inc.

Green Marble Recycling
GreenBuyback

Habitat for Humanity

Habitat ReStore

Hands of Support, LLC

Hanna Paper Recycling (Mid-Atlantic), Inc.

March 22, 2025

Address 1

7130 Kit Kat Rd, Suite A
1298 Cronson Boulevard, Suite 201
3300 Child Street

9375 Washington Blvd N
8027 N. Lawndale Avenue
7, Industrial Way

8107 Cryden Way

14500 Lee Road, Unit E
6201 Pulaski Highway
7711 Dam Number 4 Road
7455 New Ridge Rd.

1440 N Dayton St

3720 Commerce Drive
14820 Southlawn Lane
2600 Marble Court

6424 Frankford Ave. Balt. Md. 21206
10040 Davenport Street NE
4610 Green Marble Road
48 Bi State Plaza #101
8380 Colesville Road

3741 Commerce Dr #309,
706 Meadowbrook Road

8840 Greenwood Place

City
Elkridge
Crofton
Baltimore
Laruel
Skokie
Salem
Forestville
Chantilly
Baltimore
Williamsport
Hanover
Chicago
Baltimore
Rockville
Forestville
Balt.
Blaine
Cardiff
Old Tappan
Silver Spring
Baltimore,
Glen Burnie

Savage

State
MD
MD
MD
MD

NH
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MN
MD
NJ

MD
MD
MD

MD

Zip
21075
21114
21216
20723
60076
03079
20747
20151
21205
21795
21076
60642
21227
20850
20747
21206
55449-
21024
07675
20910
21227
20161
20763

Phone 1

(887) 559-2783 or 410-799-

410.451.8340
(866) 366-3867
800-696-8042
(773) 734-9873
(888) 315-9007
(800) 787-3626
(703) 378-5500
(410) 631-7199
(301) 223-4123
(410) 872-0000
(847) 447-6706
(410) 247-3636
(301) 762-6990
(301) 568-2050
(410) 458-1837
(763) 785-0456
(410) 452-8945
(347) 979-1945
(301) 990-0014
(410) 366-1250
4108464582
(410) 880-4147
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Business

Harvest RGI, LLC

Hewlett-Packard Company

Hollins Organic Products, Inc.

Infinity Recycling, Inc.
Intercontinental Export-Import, Inc.
Interstate Battery

Iron Mountain

Jasar Recycling, Inc.

Joseph Smith & Sons, Inc. (Smith Industries, Inc.)
K.J. Plastics, Inc.

King Pallet

Kline Paper Mill Supplies, Inc.

Kroff Materials Reprocessing, Inc.

KW Plastics Recycling Division
Lexmark

Lorco of Maryland, LLC

M.O.U. Enterprises, Inc.

Machado Construction Company, Inc.
Maryland Metal Group, Inc.
Maryland Metals, Inc.

Maryland Recycle Company (Elkridge)
Maryland Recycle Company (Glen Burnie)

Maryland Recycle Company (Owings Mills)

March 22, 2025

Address 1

7800 Kabik Court

1501 Page Mill Road

6247 Falls Road

31850 Millington Rd

8815 Centre Park Drive,
8380 Colesville Road
10641 Iron Bridge Road
278 Taggart Street

2001 Kenilworth Avenue
105 Gravel Pike

1114 Hengemihle Avenue
9475 Gerwig Lane

4605 Richlynn Drive, Suite 200
279 Pike County Lake Road
2301 Research Blvd,

171 Childs Road

200 Penrod Court, Suite F
2930 Hammonds Ferry Road
2756 Whiteford Road

304 W. Church Street
5618 Furnace Avenue

200 8th Avenue, NW

24 Gwynns Mill Court

City
Woodbine
Palo Alto,
Baltimore
Millington
Columbia
Silver Spring
Jessup

East Palestine
Capital Heights
Green Lane
Essex
Columbia
Belcamp
Troy
Rockville,
Elkton

Glen Burnie
Halethorpe
Whiteford
Hagerstown
Elkridge
Glen Burnie

Owings Mills

State
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
OH
MD
PA
MD
MD
MD
AL
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD

Zip

21797
94304
21209
21651
21045
20910
20794
44413
20743
18054
21221
21046
21017
36081
20850
21921
21061
21227
21160
21740
21075
21061

21117

Phone 1

(410) 795-7666
(650) 857-1501
(410) 828-0210
(410) 928-3333
(410) 674-5600
(301) 990-0014
800-899-4766
(330) 426-2538
(301) 773-1266
(215) 361-8222
(410) 682-2992
(410) 381-6363
(410) 272-3993
(800) 633-8744

(240) 631-8732

(410) 392-0971

(410) 648-4072 or toll free

(410) 247-2662
(410) 452-8030
(301) 739-5525
(410) 796-0760
(410) 760-9088
(410) 363-3347
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Business

Maryland Recycle Company (Rosedale)
Mercury Waste Solutions, Inc.
Metal Recyclers, LLC

MetalPro Incorporated

METASYS Group

Metech Recycling

Metro Re-Uz-It Co., Inc.
Mid-Atlantic Metals

Mid-Atlantic Recycle Center
Mid-States Qil Refining Company

Modern Junk & Salvage

Montgomery County Material Recovery Facility

Montgomery Scrap Corporation
Moyer Packing Company (MOPAC)
My Shredding Services

NIKE

Nova Services, Inc.

O _Malley Timber Products / O _Malley Wood Pallets

Office Depot

Orange Cans, Inc.

Ox Paperboard Company
P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc.
Paper Retriever Program
Pasadena Recycling, LLC

Patuxent Materials, Inc.

March 22, 2025

Address 1

8920 Yellow Brick Road
21211 Durand Avenue
8312 Lokus Road

7956 Twist Lane

5001 SW 74th Court, Suite 206
6200 Engle Way

4910 Lawrence Place
3908 Coolidge Avenue
1994 Moreland Park Drive
5501 Pennington Ave
1423 North Freemont Ave.
16105 Frederick Avenue
15000 Southlawn Lane
249 Allentown Road

P O B ox 33247

1 One Bowerman Dr

2500 Grays Road

250 Commerce Rd

6600 N Military Trl,

750 North Saint Augustine Highway

164 Eyster Road

2444 Loch Raven Road

7946 Fort Smallwood Road

2124 Priest Bridge Drive,

City

Rosedale
Union Grove
Odenton
Springfield
Miami

Gilroy
Hyattsville
Baltimore
Annapolis
Baltimore
Baltimore
Derwood
Rockville
Souderton
Raleigh
Beaverton
Baltimore
Tappahannock
Boca Raton
Chesapeake City
Halltown
Baltimore
8840 Greenwood Place
Baltimore

Crofton

State Zip

MD 21237
Wi 53182
MD 21113
VA 22153
FL 33155
CA 95020
MD 20781
MD  21229-
MD 21401
MD 21226
MD 21217
MD 20855
MD  20850-
PA 18964
NC 27636
OR 97005
MD 21222
VA 22560
FL 33496
MD 21915
WV 25423
MD 21218
Savage MD

MD 21226
MD 21114

Phone 1
(410) 780-3060
(800) 741-3343
(410) 674-2000
(703) 451-8300
(305) 663-2989
(408) 848-3050
(301) 699-1616
(410) 242-0070
(410) 268-2274
(410) 354-9500
(410) 669-8290
(301) 417-1433
(301) 424-3000
(800) 967-9325
(800) 585-5020
(503) 671-6453
410.388.2200
(804) 445-1118
(561) 438-4800
(410) 620-9395
(304) 725-2076
(410) 467-5900
20763 (410) 558-1704
(410) 255-9151
(410) 721-8974
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Business

Percontee, Inc.

Planet Green

Pleasants Companies

Polo Pallet Company, Inc.

Prince Georges Co. Materials Recovery Facility
Prince Georges Scrap, Inc. (Smith Industries, Inc.)
Progressive Waste Solutions of Greater Baltimore
Proshred Security

Quality Supplier

Reclamere

ReConserve, Inc. of Maryland

Recycled Aggregates, LLC (Re-Agg)

Relamplt (Project Lamp Recycling)

Reliable Contracting

Reliable Recycling Company

Republic Services, Inc.

Ritchie Land Reclamation LP

Rubble Bee Recycling & Demolition, LLC

S.H. Landsman & Son, Inc

Safety Kleen Corporation (Baltimore)
Salisbury Scrap Metal

SAMR, Inc.

Schultz & Sons Salvage

SCRAP DC

Second Chance Inc.

March 22, 2025

Address 1

11900 Tech Road

20724 Lassen Street
24012 Frederick Road,

88 Andrea Drive

1000 Ritchie Road

5700 Branchville Road
2900 DeDe Road

1550 Caton Center Drive
Old Waxler Road

905 Pennsylvania Avenue
3220 Sun Street

8700 Ashwood Drive

50 Orville Drive

2410 Evergreen Rd Suite 200
8005 Reichs Ford Rd

4619 West Ox Road
24024 Frederick Rd.

7665 Binnacle Lane, Suite A
227 South Central Avenue
1448 Desoto Road

909 Boundary Street

1950 Rutgers University Boulevard

24769 Meeting House Road
3101 12th Street NE

1700 Ridgely Street

City

Silver Spring
Chatsworth
Clarksburg
Chesapeake City
Capitol Heights
College Park
Finksburg
Baltimore
Keyser

Tyrone
Baltimore
Capitol Heights
Bohemia
Gambrills
Frederick
Fairfax
Clarksburg
Owings
Baltimore
Baltimore
Salisbury
Lakewood
Denton
Washington

Baltimore

State
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
WV
PA
MD
MD
NY
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NJ
MD
DC
MD

Zip
20904
91311
20871
21915
20743
20741-
21048
21227
26726
16686
21226
20743
11716
21054
21704
22030
20871
20736
21203
21230
21801
08701
21629
20017
21230

Phone 1

(301) 622-6488
(800) 377-1093
(301) 428-0800
(410) 398-6573
(301) 499-1707
(301) 474-3444
(240) 487-0900
(410) 246-4800
(304) 788-1980
(814) 684-5505
(410) 354-1417
(301) 336-6700

(631) 244-0051 ext. 104

(410) 987-0313
(301) 663-4482
(703) 234-4590
(301) 748-5412
(410) 286-0551
(410) 675-4414
(410) 525-0001
(410) 546-1111
(866) 509-7267
(410) 479-2110
(202) 827-4547
(410) 385-1700
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Business Address 1

March 22, 2025

City State
Zip Phone 1
Securis 7383 Washington Blvd., Suite 103 Elkridge MD 21075 (301) 363-4789
Securis Baltimore 8841 Kelso Drive Baltimore MD 21220 (443) 734-3344
Shred Nations 777 S. Wadsworth Boulevard, Suite 3-250 Lakewood co 80222 (800) 747-3365
Shred-Instead P O Box 33247 Raleith NC 27636 (443) 288-6375
Shred-it Baltimore 6770 Oak Hall Lane Columbia MD 21045 (410) 796-1500
Soil Safe, Inc. 6700 Alexander Bell Drive, Suite 300 Columbia MD 21046 (410) 872-3990
Sonoco Recycling 54 McDonough Blvd Atlanta GA 30315 (404) 522-9125
Southeast Recycling Technologies, Inc. 906 Chase Drive Johnson City TN 37604 (800) 592-3970 or (423)
SP Recycling Southeast, LLC 11450 Landfill Rd Brooksville FL 34614
Staples 2131 York Road Timonium MD 21093 (443) 755-9416
Stonetech, LLC P O Box 1420 Salisbury MD 21802 (410) 742-2851
Sun Recycling LLC 11299 Old Baltimore Pike Beltsville MD 20705 (301) 937-9000
Terrapin Recycling, LLC 7600 Rolling Mill Road Baltimore MD 21224 (410) 285-6900
The Brass Knob Architectural Antiques, Inc. 2311 18th Street, NW Washington DC 20009 (202) 332-3370
The International Metals Reclamation Company, Inc. One Inmetco Drive Ellwood City PA 16117 (724) 758-2800
The Owl Corporation 1900 Graves Court Baltimore MD 21222 (410) 282-0067
The Recycling Center 14852 Old Gunpowder Road Laurel MD 20707 (301) 953-1424
The Shred Mill LLC PO Box 1446 Westminster MD 21158 (410) 404-8810
The Wireless Alliance 5541 Central Ave., Suite 125 Boulder co 80301 (866) 366-5791 or (303)
Torn2Shredz 3850-B Twin Arch Road Mt. Airy MD 21771 (877) 867-6274 or (301)
Trex Company, Inc. 160 Exeter Drive Winchester VA 22603 (540) 542-6300
TurtleWings 3200 Hubbard Road Hyattsville MD 20785 (301) 583-8399
U.S. Postal Service
UNICOR, Federal Prison Industries, Inc. 400 1St NW Washington DC 20534 (202) 305-3884

Page 8 of 9



Business

United Iron & Metal, LLC

Universal Appliance Recycling LLC

Universal Recycling Technologies

US Ecology

Valley Proteins, Inc.

Valley Proteins, Inc. (Winchester)
Valleywood Industries, Inc.

Vangel Paper, Inc.

Veolia ES Technical Solutions, LLC (Electronic Recycling
Veteran Compost

Waldorf Metal Company

Waste Industries Harford Sanitation Services
Waste Management Recycle America

Waste Neutral

Westover Scrap Metal

World Recycling, Inc.

March 22, 2025

Address 1

909 Millington Avenue
8500 Ardwick Ardmore Road
2535 Beloit Avenue
1321 Joh Avenue

1515 Open Street

PO Box 3588

6517 Landay Avenue
3020 Nieman Avenue
90 Pleasant Street

328 Bush Chapel Road
12625 LaPlata Rd

3634 Conowingo Road
7175 Kit-Kat Road

2901 Waterview Avenue
2001 Kenilworth Ave

5600 Columbia Park Road

City

Baltimore
Hyattsville
Janesville
Halethorpe
Baltimore
Winchester
Baltimore
Baltimore
West Bridgewater
Aberdeen
Waldorf

Street

Elkridge
Baltimore
Capitol Heights

Cheverly

State
MD
MD
Wi
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip

21223
20785
53546
21227
21226
22604
21237
21230
02379
21001
20602
21154
21075
21230
20743
20785

Phone 1

(410) 947-8000
(301) 773-3400
(877) 278-0799
(443) 304-3050
(410) 355-4800
(540) 877-2590
(410) 488-5500
(410) 644-2600
(774) 296-6030
(410) 935-6404
(301) 932-1220
(410) 457-0404
(443) 755-9146
(443) 838-1826
(410) 957-4290
(301) 386-3010
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